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Final WaterJPI CONFERENCE

Avda. Cervantes, 2. 29071 MÁLAGAAvda. Cervantes, 2. 29071 MÁLAGA

PROGRAM SCHEDULE - DAY 1PROGRAM SCHEDULE - DAY 1

11.30 – 11.4511.30 – 11.45
Coffee BreakCoffee Break

13.15– 14.3013.15– 14.30
Lunch BreakLunch Break

OCTOBER 23

9.30 – 10.009.30 – 10.00
Opening and welcome                                 Opening and welcome                                 
Dean of the University and City Hall of Malaga

10.00 – 10.1510.00 – 10.15
Video presentation: Video presentation: 
A short story of the long history of the Water JPI A short story of the long history of the Water JPI 

10.15 – 11.3010.15 – 11.30
Key success stories of the Water JPIKey success stories of the Water JPI
Esther Diez /SRIA, Mary Kelly Quinn /TAP,
Kristina Laurell /KH, Véronique Briquet-Laugier
/IC strategy and Dominique Darmendrail /Joint
Calls

Esther Diez /SRIA, Mary Kelly Quinn /TAP,
Kristina Laurell /KH, Véronique Briquet-Laugier
/IC strategy and Dominique Darmendrail /Joint
Calls

11.45 – 13.1511.45 – 13.15
Key success stories of the Water JPIKey success stories of the Water JPI
Follow-upFollow-up

14.30 – 15.1514.30 – 15.15
Water JPI’s impactassessment                               Water JPI’s impactassessment                               
Francesco Fatone or Maria Chiara Sole

15.15 – 16.1515.15 – 16.15
Roundtable with previouscoordinators:
Key lessons from the Water JPI and
recommendations for Water4All

Roundtable with previouscoordinators:
Key lessons from the Water JPI and
recommendations for Water4All
Water JPI coordinator and previous Water JPI
coordinators (Dominique Darmendrail, Enrique
Playán, Véronique Briquet-Laugier)

Water JPI coordinator and previous Water JPI
coordinators (Dominique Darmendrail, Enrique
Playán, Véronique Briquet-Laugier)

16.15 – 16.4516.15 – 16.45
Mentimeter: Discussion with the
audience
Mentimeter: Discussion with the
audience
Miguel Angel Gilarranz

16.45 – 17.0016.45 – 17.00
Next steps: Short meeting reserved to
Water JPI members
Next steps: Short meeting reserved to
Water JPI members
Esther Díez

17.00 – 19.3017.00 – 19.30
Field tripField trip

20.30 – 22.3020.30 – 22.30
Social DinnerSocial Dinner
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PROGRAM SCHEDULE - DAY 2PROGRAM SCHEDULE - DAY 2

11:00 - 11:1511:00 - 11:15
Coffee BreakCoffee Break

OCTOBER 24

9.30 – 10.009.30 – 10.00
Looking ahead: The Water4All
Programme
Looking ahead: The Water4All
Programme
Benjamin Lopez, Water4All’s CEO

10.00 – 11:0010.00 – 11:00
Working sessions on demonstration
activities, international cooperation
and bridging the science- policy
interface

Working sessions on demonstration
activities, international cooperation
and bridging the science- policy
interface
Several groupsSeveral groups

12.30 – 13.0012.30 – 13.00
Feedback from the working sessionsFeedback from the working sessions

13.00 – 13.1513.00 – 13.15
Final words & official closingof the
Water JPI
Final words & official closingof the
Water JPI
Giuseppina Monacelli, Miguel Angel GilarranzGiuseppina Monacelli, Miguel Angel Gilarranz

13.15 – 14.0013.15 – 14.00
LunchLunch

11.15 – 12.3011.15 – 12.30
Working sessions on demonstration
activities, international cooperation
and bridging the science- policy
interface (follow-up)

Working sessions on demonstration
activities, international cooperation
and bridging the science- policy
interface (follow-up)
Several groupsSeveral groups

14.00 - 15.3014.00 - 15.30
Student PrizeStudent Prize


